Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Capacity
(Ah)
Weight**
of cell (kg)
Width**
including
crate (mm)
Height**
including
crate (mm)
Length**
including crate (mm)
Weight**
including crate (kg)
2 cells 3 cells 5 cells 2 cells 3 cells 5 cells
SMRX80F3 80 4.8 167 337 138 203 334 11.1 16.2 26.5
SMRX100F3 100 5.1 167 337 138 203 334 11.7 17.1 28
SMRX120F3 120 5.4 167 337 138 203 334 12.3 18 29.5
SMRX130F3 130 5.5 167 337 138 203 334 12.5 18.3 30
SMRX145F3 145 6.4 167 337 170 251 414 14.4 21.2 34.8
SMRX160F3 160 6.7 167 337 170 251 414 15 22.1 36.3
SMRX180F3 180 7 167 337 170 251 414 15.6 23 37.8
SMRX200F3 200 8 167 337 199 295 485 19 28 46
SMRX230F3 230 9 167 337 199 295 485 20 29 48
SMRX260F3 260 10 167 337 239 355 590 23 34 56
SMRX290F3 290 11 167 337 239 355 590 23 37 61
SMRX320F3 320 12 171 326 286 426 704 27 40 66
SMRX360F3 360 13 171 326 286 426 704 28 42 69
Length* Width
Height
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132